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) er=oigrct (2efol)

AAxiEd &gkl

HEsE izolg

=3]7|2+ 2023.01.06 ~ 2024.01.05

Byl 1,041,471 ol 28t 1,041,471
No H LA B/ Z3H(H) LA THH(H) W S& BAl
1 2023.01.25 08:46:26 AUzl 0 20,000 20,000
2 2023.01.31 14:11:52 ORI 0 50,000 70,000
3 2023.02.21 08:43:08 FARE] 0 20,000 90,000
4 2023.02.28 11:50:18 L) 0 50,000 140,000
5 2023.03.21 08:43:09 43| 0 20,000 160,000
6 2023.03.31 10:35:11 &EZEF) 0 50,000 210,000
7 2023.04.21 08:43:00 Uz 0 20,000 230,000
8 2023.04.28 13:57:23 ELEF) 0 50,000 280,000
9 2023.05.22 08:53:42 AUzl 0 20,000 300,000
10 2023.05.31 11:00:20 ELEF) 0 50,000 350,000
11 2023.06.10 00:54:42 O XtAl 208 0 122 350,122
12 2023.06.21 08:42:53 FARE] 0 20,000 370,122
13 2023.06.30 14:12:36 L) 0 50,000 420,122
14 2023.07.21 08:42:44 Uzl 0 20,000 440,122
15 2023.07.28 11:04:48 7/1388|%74 217 0 200,000 640,122
16 2023.07.31 13:32:53 ELEF) 0 50,000 690,122
17 2023.08.21 08:55:14 AUzl 0 20,000 710,122
18 2023.08.31 11:31:23 ELEF) 0 50,000 760,122
19 2023.09.21 08:42:42 473 0 20,000 780,122
20 2023.09.27 11:40:14 L) 0 50,000 830,122
21 2023.10.23 08:42:42 43| 0 20,000 850,122
22 2023.10.31 10:53:43 &EZHEF) 0 50,000 900,122
23 2023.11.21 08:42:32 Uznie| 0 20,000 920,122
24 2023.11.30 11:29:09 OELEF) 0 50,000 970,122
25 2023.12.09 00:59:54 O XtMl 208 0 349 970,471
26 2023.12.21 08:42:29 473 0 20,000 990,471
27 2023.12.29 13:36:37 L) 0 50,000 1,040,471
28 2024.01.03 16:01:29 STz 0 1,000 1,041,471
29 2024.01.03 16:06:45 THEHE Q1= O I RH 971 0 1,040,500 0| =0l Xk
30 2024.01.03 16:06:46 THEHE Q1= Of I RH 1,040,500 0 0 SES2A E





